
Suction Catheters
A comprehensive family of easy to use atraumatic 
suction catheters for a range of procedures. 

Gentle to patients
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A wide range of atraumatic suction catheters with choice of tip designs and optional 

connectors for different suction sources. Constructed with a frosted surface to 

simplify insertion and to an effective level of hardness to resist kinking.

•  Frosted surface for easy insertion
•  Appropriate degree of hardness provides

kink resistance
• Atraumatic, soft rounded, bevelled open tip
• Two lateral eyes with smooth edges
• Colour coded connector
• Effective length: 50cm

No. Colour Code

1.  • 06 ch Light Green 190 0601 1

2.  • 08 ch Blue 190 0801 1

3.  • 10 ch Black 190 1001 1

4.  • 12 ch White 190 1201 1

5.  • 14 ch Green 190 1401 1

6.  • 16 ch Orange 190 1601 1

7.  • 18 ch Red 190 1801 1

8.  • 20 ch Yellow 190 2001 1

All products latex free

Suction Catheter with Moulded Connector and Bevelled Tip

Bevelled tip
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  Suction Catheter Rounded Tip

•  Frosted surface for easy insertion
•  Appropriate degree of hardness provides

kink resistance
•  Ideal tip reducing the risk of tissue damage
•  Atraumatic, soft rounded, open tip
•  Two small relieving eyes
•  Colour coded connector
•  Effective length: 50cm

No. Colour Code

9. • 06 ch Light Green 190 0685 1

10. • 08 ch Blue 190 0885 1

11. • 10 ch Black 190 1085 1

12. • 12 ch White 190 1285 1

13. • 14 ch Green 190 1485 1

14. • 16 ch Orange 190 1685 1

15.  • 18 ch Red 190 1885 1

16. • 20 ch Yellow 190 2085 1

Suction Catheter with Moulded Connector and Bevelled Tip

Easier identification
Universal size colour coding for tips and connectors 

across the range. 

BS EN ISO 8836; 2009
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All products latex free

Rounded tip
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  Suction Catheter with Vacuum Control and Bevelled Tip
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All products latex free

Bevelled tip

•  Frosted surface for easy insertion
•  Appropriate degree of hardness provides  

kink resistance
•  Atraumatic, soft rounded, bevelled open tip
•  Two lateral eyes with smooth edges
•  Colour coded vacuum control connector
•  Effective length: 50cm 

No. Colour Code

17. • 06 ch Light Green 191 0611 1

18. • 08 ch Blue 191 0811 1

19. • 10 ch Black 191 1011 1

20. • 12 ch White 191 1211 1

21. • 14 ch Green 191 1411 1

22. • 16 ch Orange 191 1611 1

23. • 18 ch Red 191 1811 1
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  Suction Catheter with Vacuum Control and Rounded Tip

All products latex free

Rounded tip

•  Frosted surface for easy insertion
•  Appropriate degree of hardness provides  

kink resistance
•  Metric type has accurate positioning depth marks 

at each cm starting 4cm from the distal end
•  Ideal tip reducing the risk of tissue damage
•  Atraumatic, soft rounded, open tip
•  Two small relieving eyes
•  Vacuum control connector
 - Transparent for easy observation of secretions
 - Colour coded
 - No contamination of finger
•  Effective length: 50cm

No. Colour Code

24. • 05 ch Grey 190 0551 1

25. • 06 ch Light Green 190 0651 1

26. • 07 ch Violet 190 0751 1

27. • 08 ch Blue 190 0851 1

28. • 10 ch Black 190 1051 1

29. • 12 ch White 190 1251 1

30. • 14 ch Green 190 1451 1

31. • 16 ch Orange 190 1651 1

32. • 18 ch Red 190 1851 1
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  Suction Catheter Coude Tip 

•  Angled tip for endobronchial suction procedures, 
providing easier access to the right or left bronchus

•  Frosted surface for easy insertion
•  Appropriate degree of hardness provides  

kink resistance
•  Ideal tip reducing the risk of tissue damage
•  Atraumatic, soft rounded, open tip
•  Two small relieving eyes
•  Marker on funnel connector indicating  

direction of angled tip
•  Colour coded connector
•  Effective length: 50cm

No. Colour Code

33. • 10 ch Black 190 1065 1

34. • 12 ch White 190 1265 1

35. • 14 ch Green 190 1465 1

36. • 16 ch Orange 190 1665 1
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All products latex free

Coude tip
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Ordering Information

  Suction Catheter with Moulded Connector 
and Bevelled Tip 
No. Colour Code Sales unit

1.  • 06 ch Light Green  190 0601 1 100

2.  • 08 ch Blue  190 0801 1 100

3.  • 10 ch Black  190 1001 1 100

4.  • 12 ch White  190 1201 1 100

5.  • 14 ch Green  190 1401 1 100

6.  • 16 ch Orange  190 1601 1 100

7.  • 18 ch Red  190 1801 1 100

8.  • 20 ch Yellow  190 2001 1 100

 Suction Catheter Rounded Tip
No. Colour Code Sales unit

9. • 06 ch Light Green 190 0685 1 100

10. • 08 ch Blue 190 0885 1 100

11. • 10 ch Black 190 1085 1 100

12. • 12 ch White 190 1285 1 100

13. • 14 ch Green 190 1485 1 100

14. • 16 ch Orange 190 1685 1 100

15.  • 18 ch Red 190 1885 1 100

16. • 20 ch Yellow 190 2085 1 100

  Suction Catheter with Vacuum Control  
and Bevelled Tip
No. Colour Code Sales unit

17. • 06 ch Light Green 191 0611 1 100

18. • 08 ch Blue 191 0811 1 100

19. • 10 ch Black 191 1011 1 100

20. • 12 ch White 191 1211 1 100

21. • 14 ch Green 191 1411 1 100

22. • 16 ch Orange 191 1611 1 100

23. • 18 ch  Red 191 1811 1 100

 Suction Catheter with Vacuum Control  
 and Rounded Tip

No. Colour  Code Sales unit

24. • 05 ch Grey 190 0551 1 100

25. • 06 ch Light Green 190 0651 1 100

26. • 07 ch Violet 190 0751 1 100

27. • 08 ch Blue 190 0851 1 100

28. • 10 ch Black 190 1051 1 100

29. • 12 ch White 190 1251 1 100

30. • 14 ch Green 190 1451 1 100

31. • 16 ch Orange 190 1651 1 100

32. • 18 ch Red 190 1851 1 100

 Suction Catheter Coude Tip 
No. Colour Code Sales unit

33. • 10 ch Black 190 1065 1 100

34. • 12 ch White 190 1265 1 100

35. • 14 ch Green 190 1465 1 100

36. • 16 ch Orange 190 1665 1 100
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 Catheter size – colour code system 

CH/FR Colour  Tube  Diameter

05CH/FR  Grey   1.7mm

06CH/FR  Light Green   2.0mm

07CH/FR  Violet   2.3mm

08CH/FR Blue   2.7mm

10CH/FR Black   3.3mm

 Catheter size – colour code system 

CH/FR Colour  Tube  Diameter

12CH/FR  White   4.0mm

14CH/FR  Green   4.7mm

16CH/FR  Orange   5.3mm

18CH/FR  Red   6.0mm 

20CH/FR  Yellow   6.7mm




